
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= MOLTON ALLEN&WILLIAMS LTD; Date
Recorded= 1985;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198501100000
08500

01/10/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

14 375

198501280000
22380

01/28/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

16 99

198501310000
26130

01/31/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

16 559

198506170001
28420

06/17/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

30 959

198509110001
99600

09/11/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

40 888

198509260002
12150

09/26/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

42 630

198511080002
47410

11/08/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

48 376

198511080002
47440

11/08/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

48 376

198512260002
85000

12/26/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

54 743

198501070000
05360

01/07/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

13 939

198501080000
06820

01/08/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

14 228

198501100000
08670

01/10/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

14 375

198502110000
32580

02/11/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

17 544

198504080000
77990

04/08/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

23 282

198504260000
93320

04/26/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

25 178

198504300000
94720

04/30/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

25 560

198506030001
19900

06/03/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

29 78

198506140001
28340

06/14/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

30 617



198506270001
40220

06/27/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

32 254

198508010001
66080

08/01/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

36 201

198508020001
67480

08/02/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

36 396

198511140002
53480

11/14/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

49 14

198510310002
40830

10/31/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

47 82

198512060002
71560

12/06/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

51 879

198512060002
71550

12/06/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

51 879

198512060002
71840

12/06/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

51 879

198501100000
09180

01/10/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

14 375 Other:BOOK
10, PAGE 836
BOOK 14,
PAGE 369

198502050000
28400

02/05/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

17 10 Other:BOOK
13, PAGE 887

198502130000
34960

02/13/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

17 783 Other:BOOK
17, PAGE 786

198506190001
31780

06/19/1985
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

31 241 Other:BOOK
23, PAGE 276


