Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= MOLTON ALLEN&WILLIAMS LTD; Date Recorded= 1985;									; Date		
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198501100000 08500	01/10/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	14	375				
198501280000 22380	01/28/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	16	99				
198501310000 26130	01/31/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	16	559				
198506170001 28420	06/17/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	30	959				
198509110001 99600	09/11/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	40	888				
198509260002 12150	09/26/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	42	630				
198511080002 47410	11/08/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	48	376				
198511080002 47440	11/08/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	48	376				
198512260002 85000	12/26/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	54	743				
198501070000 05360	01/07/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	13	939				
198501080000 06820	01/08/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	14	228				
198501100000 08670	01/10/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	14	375				
198502110000 32580	02/11/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	17	544				
198504080000 77990	04/08/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	23	282				
198504260000 93320	04/26/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	25	178				
198504300000 94720	04/30/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	25	560				
198506030001 19900	06/03/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	29	78				
198506140001 28340	06/14/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	30	617				

198506190001 31780	06/19/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	31	241		Other:BOOK 23, PAGE 276
198502130000 34960		MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	17	783		Other:BOOK 17, PAGE 786
198502050000 28400	02/05/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	17	10		Other:BOOK 13, PAGE 887
198501100000 09180	01/10/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	14	375		Other:BOOK 10, PAGE 836 BOOK 14, PAGE 369
198512060002 71840	12/06/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	51	879		
198512060002 71550	12/06/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	51	879		
198512060002 71560	12/06/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	51	879		
198510310002 40830	10/31/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	47	82		
198511140002 53480	11/14/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	49	14		
198508020001 67480	08/02/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	36	396		
198508010001 66080	08/01/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	36	201		
198506270001 40220	06/27/1985 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	32	254		